
Appointment 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Brian Boxer [BBoxer@esassoc.com] 
7 /26/2019 7:32:33 AM 
Tiffany Wright [twright@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Whit Manley [WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Mindy Wilcox 
(mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org) [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Fred Jackson [fljackson@cityofinglewood.org]; 
Royce Jones (rkj@kbblaw.com) [rkj@kbblaw.com]; Addie Farrell [AFarrell@esassoc.com]; Christopher E. Jackson 
[cejackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Louis A. Atwell (latwell@cityofinglewood.org) [latwell@cityofinglewood.org]; Lisa 

Trifiletti [/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Reci pi en ts/ cn=fbbbee 7 cb080406fbcf82e283afaebf7-I i sa]; Catherine Aguilar 
[/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=10dc6681da7242ae910cd168a25b5d41-catherine]; Chris Holmquist 
(cholmquist@wilsonmeany.com) [cholmquist@wilsonmeany.com]; Gerard Mccallum II 
(gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com) [gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com]; Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com) 
[loren@mcadvise.com]; Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com) [dennis@mcadvise.com]; Daniel Gershwin - Coblentz 
Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com) [dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com]; Tay Via 
(tvia@coblentzlaw.com) [tvia@coblentzlaw.com]; Robert B. Hodil (rhodil@coblentzlaw.com) 
[rhodil@coblentzlaw.com]; Heidi Rous [HRous@esassoc.com]; Anitra Rice [ARice@esassoc.com]; Olivia Chan 
[OChan@esassoc.com]; Tony Chung [TChung@esassoc.com]; Jeff Caton [JCaton@esassoc.com] 

Subject: IBEC Screencheck Draft EIR -1 Section Review, Day 2 
Attachments: 07.29.19-08.02.19 IBEC EIR Review Meeting Agenda_updated (003).docx 

Location: ESA, 233 Wilshire Blvd, Suite 150, Santa Monica 

Start: 7 /31/2019 9:00:00 AM 
End: 7 /31/2019 5:00:00 PM 
Show Time As: Tentative 

Required 
Attendees: 

Tiffany Wright; Whit Manley; Mindy Wilcox (mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org); Fred Jackson; Royce Jones 
(rkj@kbblaw.com); Addie Farrell (AFarrell@esassoc.com); Christopher E. Jackson; Louis A. Atwell 
(latwell@cityofinglewood.org); Lisa Trifiletti (lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com); Catherine Aguilar 
(catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com); Chris Holmquist (cholmquist@wilsonmeany.com); Gerard Mccallum II 
(gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com); Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com); Dennis Kanuk 
(dennis@mcadvise.com); Daniel Gershwin - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com); Tay Via 

(tvia@coblentzlaw.com); Robert B. Hodil (rhodil@coblentzlaw.com); Heidi Rous; Anitra Rice; Olivia Chan; Tony 
Chung; Jeff Caton 

Note, please review the agenda and identify the time period for issues in which you need to participate. Participants 
who are local are encouraged to join the meeting at ESA's Santa Monica office. Others may call or video in via WebEx 
instructions below. If anyone needs additional clarification, please email me directly. 

Join meeting in my Webex Personal Room 

Meeting number (access code): 



Dial r· 

You can also diai -md enter your meeting number. 
If you are the host, you can also enter your host PIN in your video conferencing system or application to start 

the meeting. 

Need help? Go to 


